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±72,063 SF Industrial building
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±12,545
SF PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• ± 72,063 SF Available for Sublease
• $1.20 PSF Mo. ($86,487/month)
• OpEx: $0.18
• 30’ Min. Clearance
• ESFR
• 1 Ground Level Door Rampup
• 82 Parking Spaces
• 12 Dock High Doors
• 4,063 Office SF
• 400 Amps, 277/480 Volts, 3 ø, 4 W
• Fenced Concrete Yard
• 14 Container Spaces
• Prestigious Dominguez Technology Center
• Sublease through June 30, 2026 with Longer
Term Available through Watson Land Company

18
56

0 
S.

 W
IL

M
IN

G
TO

N
 A

V
E.

UN
IN

C
O

RP
O

RA
TE

D
 L

A
 C

O
UN

TY

±72,063 SF
Industrial

FO
R 

SU
BL

EA
SE

CONTACT EXCLUSIVE LISTING AGENT:

CHUCK BRILL
E.V.P.| PRINCIPAL
P: 310.538.6710
chuck.brill@daumcre.com
CA DRE License #00974881



18
56

0 
S.

 W
IL

M
IN

G
TO

N
 A

V
E.

UN
IN

C
O

RP
O

RA
TE

D
 L

A
 C

O
UN

TY
 

±72,063 SF
Industrial

FO
R 

SU
BL

EA
SE

D/AQ Corp. #01129558. Maps Courtesy ©Google & ©Microsoft. Although all information is furnished regarding for sale, rental or financing  from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no 
express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal
without notice.

CONTACT EXCLUSIVE LISTING AGENT:

CHUCK BRILL
E.V.P.| PRINCIPAL
P: 310.538.6710
chuck.brill@daumcre.com
CA DRE License #00974881



18
56

0 
S.

 W
IL

M
IN

G
TO

N
 A

V
E.

UN
IN

C
O

RP
O

RA
TE

D
 L

A
 C

O
UN

TY
 

±72,063 SF
Industrial

FO
R 

SU
BL

EA
SE

D/AQ Corp. #01129558. Maps Courtesy ©Google & ©Microsoft. Although all information is furnished regarding for sale, rental or financing  from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no 
express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal
without notice.

CONTACT EXCLUSIVE LISTING AGENT:

CHUCK BRILL
E.V.P.| PRINCIPAL
P: 310.538.6710
chuck.brill@daumcre.com
CA DRE License #00974881



AERIAL MAP

SUBJECTSUBJECT
PROPERTYPROPERTY

18
56

0 
S.

 W
IL

M
IN

G
TO

N
A

V
E.

 U
N

IN
C

O
RP

O
RA

TE
D

LA
 C

O
UN

TY
 |

C
A

±72,063 SF
Industrial

FO
R 

SU
BL

EA
SE

D/AQ Corp. #01129558. Maps Courtesy ©Google & ©Microsoft. Although all information is furnished regarding for sale, rental or financing  from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no 
express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal
without notice.

CONTACT EXCLUSIVE LISTING AGENT:

CHUCK BRILL
E.V.P.| PRINCIPAL
P: 310.538.6710
chuck.brill@daumcre.com
CA DRE License #00974881



D/AQ Corp. #01129558. Maps Courtesy ©Google & ©Microsoft. Although all information is furnished regarding for sale, rental or financing  from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no 
express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal
without notice.

CONTACT EXCLUSIVE LISTING AGENT:

CHUCK BRILL
E.V.P.| PRINCIPAL
P: 310.538.6710
chuck.brill@daumcre.com
CA DRE License #00974881

LOCATION MAP

39

39

39

55

55

1

1

1

1

22

22

73

73

90

83

71

72

91

91

91
91

91
91

57

90

90

90

57

5760

60

142

213

103

107

241

241

241

133

133

261

1

19

19

710

605

605

405

405

405

405

405

105
110

110

110

105

5

5

5

5

5

5

18
56

0 
S.

 W
IL

M
IN

G
TO

N
A

V
E.

 U
N

IN
C

O
RP

O
RA

TE
D

LA
 C

O
UN

TY
 |

C
A

±72,063 SF
Industrial

FO
R 

SU
BL

EA
SE


